VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 413
Department of Military Affairs

Item 413 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Defense Preparedness (72100)

Armories Operations and Maintenance (72101)
Virginia State Defense Force (72104)

Security Services (72105)

Fort Pickett and Camp Pendelton Operations (72109)

Other Facilities Operations and Maintenance (72110)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$39,422,388
$8,167,928
$188,952
$4,343,082
$21,284,886

$5,437,540

$3,070,599
$780,382
$1,717,735

$33,853,672
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Authority: Title 44, Chapters 1 and 2, Code of Virginia.



	2014 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5001 (Chapter 1)
	Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 413
	Department of Military Affairs


